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Words to live by..... 

“Real education should consist of drawing the 
goodness and the best out of our own 
students. What better books can there be than 
the book of humanity.“ Cesar Chavez 

 

3 Keys to Success in Life (That You Can 
Start Doing Now) 

• Write down Your Goals. The first 
thing you do in the morning will 
determine what your day is going to 
be like. ... 

• Create a Powerful Belief System. Ask 
any successful person what their 
number one rule for succeeding is. ... 

• Invest in Yourself. 

 

WEEK AT A GLANCE 

Monday, October 7, 2019 

• No events 
Tuesday, October 8, 2019 

• DLT Meeting - All Day 

• Algebra I Benchmark 
Wednesday, October 9, 2019 

• US History Benchmark 
Thursday, October 10, 2019 

• Faculty Meeting @ 3:30 in the LRC 

• Biology Benchmark 

• Applications due 
Friday, October 5, 2019 

• Attendance Incentives 
 

NEXT WEEK  
Monday, October 14, 2019 

• Professional Staff Development Day 

• Student Holiday 
Tuesday, October 15, 2019 

• No events 
Wednesday, October 16, 2019 

• District Foundation Meeting-All day 
Thursday, October 17, 2019 

• New Student Orientation @ 1:30 pm 
in the LRC 

Friday, October 18, 2019 

• Attendance Incentives 
 
 

Ram Gram 
October 7-11, 2019 


